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INTEREXCHANGE SERVICES TARIFF

SECTION 6 - NON-TERM RATES (CONT'D.)

6.1 Business Rates

6.1.14 Private Line Service

A. Interexchange Service Rates

1. Analog Rates - per channel
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Fixed Per Mile
Mileage MAXIMUM MINIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM

1-50 $308.1 0 $77.03 $12.22 $3.06
51-101 $635.86 $158.97 $5.64 $1.41

101-over $1061.68 $265.42 $1.36 $0.34

2. Digital Rates (DDS) - per channel

Fixed Per Mile
Mileage MAXIMUM MINIMUM MAXIMUM MINIMUM

1-50 $308.10 $77.03 $12.22 $3.06
51-101 $635.86 $158.97 $5.64 $1.41

101-over $1061.68 $265.42 $1.36 $0.34

3. T-1.5 Rates - per 24 channels

Fixed Per Mile
Mileage MAXIMUM I MINIMUM MAXIMUM I MINIMUM
I-over $2400.54 I $600.14 $46.32 I $11.58
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